Series ZSE50F/60F/ISE50/60
High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch for General Fluids
Pressure sensor
Fitting
Stainless steel diaphragm
Pressure detection for a wide range of fluids.
Enclosure
Panel mount

ISE
P0694-P0755-E.qxd  08.8.27 6:30 PM  Page 755
How to Order
Pressure
A
na
lo
g
ou
tp
ut
 v
al
ue
 (V
)
Pressure
100 kPa
1
5
–100 kPa
A
na
lo
g
ou
tp
ut
 v
al
ue
 (V
)
ZSE60 A2
ISE60 A2
22
22
Option
Nil
A
None
Bracket A
D
E
Panel mount
Bracket D
Refer to the dimensions
for the difference between
brackets A and D.
F
Panel mount +
Front protection cover
MF
M
L
L
1.0 MPa0
0.6
–0.1
1
5
For compound pressure
For positive pressure
Piping specifications
URJ 1/4∗, Piping in the backward direction
TSJ 1/4∗, Piping in the backward direction
A2
B2
∗ URJ 1/4 and TSJ 1/4 are special fittings for semiconductor
 manufacturing equipment.
Refer to Glossary of Terms/Technical Information on pages
878 and 879 for details.
Input/output specifications